
Parameter

3A.GPHE S. No. Academic Year Name of Company No of students 

recruited

Minimum 

salary 

Offered

Maximum 

salary 

offered

Average 

salary 

offered

Median 

salary 

offered

MU-SIGMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 21

DRISHTI SOFT PVT. LTD. 1

INCTURE TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 3

3DPLM SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. 2

INFOEDGE PVT. LTD. 5

ANALYTICS QUOTIENT PVT. LTD. 7

POLARIS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. 15

YODLEE INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 3

HELLA INDIA AUTOMOTIVE

 PVT. LTD.

1

MARUTI SUZUKI PVT. LTD. 4

POWER 2 SME PVT. LTD. 2

TATA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 8

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY

 SOLUTIONS

35

INFOSYS PVT. LTD. 74

L&T CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. 44

ORACLE INDIA PVT. LTD. 21

PERSISTENT SYSTEM PVT. LTD. 2

BELZABAR SOFTWARE DESIGN 

PVT. LTD.

1

SAPIENT NITRO PVT. LTD. 9

SHAPOORJI PALLONJI & CO. LTD. 10

HEIDELBERG CEMENT PVT. LTD. 7

GREYB RESEARCH PVT. LTD. 1

RADIX ELECTROSYSTEM PVT. LTD. 1

VEDANTA RESOURCES PLC 13

OXIGEN PVT. LTD. 4

TRINCON INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 2

CAPGEMINI PVT. LTD. 8

UNITEDHEALTH GROUP 7

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD 8

DS GROUP 5

PRISM CEMENT LTD. 3

VEDANTA RESOURCES PLC./ HZL 4

1 2015-16 3.00

B. TECH. : 4 YEARS PROGRAMME

Placement

16.80 5.96 5.00



KEC INTERNATIONAL 5

RAMCO SYSTEMS 2

RELIANCE JIO INFOCOMM 7

UNITEDHEALTH GROUP (AQ) 3

LAFARGE CEMENT 7

BARCLAYS 3

SAMSUNG R&D 7

WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 3

FIAT AUTOMOBILES 3

PRADAN 7

ADANI POWER 6

RESONANCE 5

BPCL 5

BUILDKRAFTT 2

SK SAMANTA & CO PVT. LTD. 9

COAL INDIA LTD 34

HPCL 8

PT EDUCATION 1

HPCL - MITTAL ENERGY LTD. (HMEL) 3

BHUSHAN STEEL LTD. 11

RIL - CBM 4

MU-SIGMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 18

BELZABAR SOFTWARE DESIGN PVT. LTD. 2

FUTURE FIRST PVT. LTD. 1

ANALYTICS QUOTIENT PVT. LTD. 6

INFO EDGE PVT. LTD. 3

L&T CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. 18

3DPLM SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. 5

ORACLE FSS INDIA 11

POLARIS FINANCIAL PVT. LTD. 31

JINDAL STAINLESS STEEL PVT. LTD. 15

SHAPOORJI PALLONJI PVT. LTD. 4

PERSISTENT SYSTEM PVT. LTD. 9

HELLA INDIA AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD. 2

YODLEE INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 5

INFOSYS PVT. LTD. 89

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION 29

HEIDELBERG CEMENT PVT. LTD. 4

1 2015-16 3.00

2014-152

16.80 5.96 5.00

3.00 11.50 5.14 4.80



KOLTE PATIL PVT. LTD. 4

MAGNETI MARELLI PVT. LTD. 3

TATA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 7

RETAILON PVT. LTD. 4

RAMCO PVT. LTD. 9

RELIANCE JIO INFOCOMM PVT. LTD. 10

ACC CONCRETE PVT. LTD. 2

AMDOCS PVT. LTD. 5

MARUTI SUZUKI PVT. LTD. 4

HEWLETT PACKARD INDIA 11

JINDAL SOUTH WEST STEEL PVT. LTD. 13

LAFARGE CEMENT PVT. LTD. 3

NUCLEUS SOFTWARE PVT. LTD. 7

PRADAN 3

PRISM CEMENT PVT. LTD. 5

HINDALCO PVT. LTD. 12

VEDANTA RESOURCES - BALCO 5

ITD CEMENTATION PVT. LTD. 3

WIPRO TECHNOLOGY 9

FUTURE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS LTD. 3

MECCADEMIA EDUCATION INSTITUTE 6

DRDO 3

RESCON PARTNER PVT. LTD. 1

RESONANCE EDUVENTURE PVT. LTD 5

BHARTI INFRATEL PVT. LTD. 3

WELSPUN INDIA LTD. 2

VEDANTA RESOURCES - HZL 4

BHUSHAN STEEL LTD. 16

COAL INDIA LTD. 52

STERLITE TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 2

UTTAM GALVA 2

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD. 1

VEDANTA RESOURCES - COPPER 3

BMM ISPAT 4

SHAPOORJI PALLONJI & CONST. LTD. 6

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT. LTD. 1

BELZABAR SOFTWARE DESIGN 

INDIA PVT. LTD.

3

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA PVT. LTD. 4

2014-152

3 2013-14

3.00 11.50 5.14 4.80

3.00 11.50 4.89 4.50



INFOEDGE PVT. LTD. 3

ENELEK POWER PVT. LTD 1

MU-SIGMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 12

INFOCEPT TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 4

L&T CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. 16

SAMSUNG RESEARCH LAB - SICO 12

IMPETUS INFOTECH INDIA PVT. LTD. 5

TATA TINPLATE PVT. LTD. 1

ARICENT GROUP 23

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 46

INFOSYS PVT. LTD. 33

PERSISTENT SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. 2

ABB - ASEAN BROWN BOVERI 2

THOMSON REUTERS PVT. LTD. 6

VERIZON DATA SERVICE INDIA 2

L&T INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 8

AMDOCS INDIA PVT. LTD. 1

HEIDELBERG CEMENT PVT. LTD. 4

3DPLM SOTWARE PVT. LTD. 4

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD. 3

RANCORE TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 4

JINDAL SOUTH WEST STEEL PVT. LTD. 17

MAGNETI MARELLI PVT. LTD. 1

HONDA SCOOTERS INDIA PVT. LTD. 3

COAL INDIA LTD. 51

BHARTI INFRATEL PVT. LTD. 4

VEDANTA - HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD. 6

AMBUJA CEMENT PVT. LTD. 13

PRADAN - NGO 7

ADANI MINING PVT. LTD. 3

WEBFLUENZ INTELSYS PVT. LTD 1

HSCC (INDIA) LIMITED 3

AFCONS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD. 3

STERLLITE TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 4

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. 8

SAMSUNG HEAVY INDUSTRY PVT. LTD. 2

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HOLISTIC 

RESEARCH & EDUCATION

6

3 2013-14 3.00 11.50 4.89 4.50



ITECH SOLUTION PVT. LTD. 2

HINDALCO INDIA PVT. LTD. 7

UTTAM GALVA 3

JINDAL STAINLESS STEEL LTD. 2

HMEL India Ltd. (A Joint venture of HPCL 

and MEL)

6

3 2013-14 3.00 11.50 4.89 4.50


